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Bright open concept with cathedral ceilings

$232 900 $194.,900
4 BEDROOMS, 4 BATHS A GREAT GULF BEAUTY

Fabulous semi on a premium pie shaped lot. Maintained to perfection in a modern decor. The open A really great starter. Master bedroom on a sep-
CD!T'1FJ'|i'-_fTi"1'“ fenced. Main floor famm,: room with gas concept ofters gle fu hardwood floors in the liv arate floor with 4 pC. EHSUHE._ 2 other QODd sized
f”'F‘F"“C"" eat-in k'h-'- N with "'%“k""-f 10 geck. 4 [00m, dining room & Kil hen. Th yard is ienced will pedrooms, and another 4 pc. main floor living

. Prol. finished  beautilul raised cedar deck and patterned sto room, dining room. Spacious bright kitchen with
basement with 1 bedroom df-dff L-‘E ¢ bath and large The famiy oom offers a cathecial ceing and i a walkout to yard. Corner unit with garage. Full

P room Th: master has a 4 pc. ensuite hasement
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NORTH PARK INC.

Providing Professional Real Estate Services Since 1985
to Georgetown & Surrounding Areas

(Halton) Orp

PETEH I-IRI(AC
REMAX HALL OF FAME MEMBER

$209,900
1500 sq. ft. brand new,

central location,
schools, GO train, etc.
1/4 acre lot, garage &
gas fireplace, 2 baths
- roughed In.
Renaissance shingles,
vinyl windows with
grills. Exclusive agent
Peter Hrkac™.
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$1 64.900 offers 3900 square feet of living space
y

principie rooms and modern kitchen
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| YVONNE HRKAC

Top of scenic Glen Williams,
stunning luxury home 3600 sq.
ft., triple car garage, 5 baths, 9
ceilings on main level, 3/4”
plank hardwood, ceramics &
luxury broadloom, granite
counter tops, raised panel cab-
inetry in bathroom & kitchen,
cornice mouldings in 3 rooms
& vinyl casement windows. Top
quality finishings for the most
discriminating buyer. BONUS
OF TOWN WATER, GAS &
CABLE. Exclusive desirable
area.

Stunning escarpment property is ideally located close to
Georgetown. Lovely home has been extensively upgraded
& improved with top quality throughout plus a 3000 sq. ft.
workshop with office plus a 6 stall barn & much more. Will
suit the most discriminating buyer.

Excellent Income producmg praperty Hetroflt has been done
and building is in excellent condition. Convenient location -
close to GO Train. Fully rented. RM328-97

Set on almost 3/4 acre lot w. town water, gas & cable
this gorgeous home is all brick w. triple car garage,
vinyl casement windows, 9’ ceilings on main flr., gas
FP in family room. 4 BD's, 3 baths, upgraded raised
panel kit. cabinets & much more. Exclusive area,
backs onto greenbelt.




